Rider

D

Wynter Eddy
James Wilson
Emily Webber
Brianna Rossit
Caitlin Willis
Dominic Adlam
Shelby Mcgown
Jordan Thomson
Amy Newman

2D

Heather Pople
Wynter Eddy
TJ Dugdale
Dominic Adlam
Shelby Mcgown
Madison Dow
Caitlin Willis
Emily Kimmett
Anna Dale
Jordyn Riehl

3D

Sara Simpson
Kayla Dagenais
Anna Dale

Dana Kok

Alex Wilson
Aleasha Nimec
Brooke Otten
Sara Simpson
Amanda Mummery
Breeann Wiley
Zoe Weatherhead

Horse

Okies Wild Girl
Master Prayer

Pretty Tuff and Frisky
Miss Her Madly
Sheza Fast Okie
Lettafrenchgirldoit
Lil D Bar

Moneys Six

Eyes That Tell

Moneys Fancy Perk
Okies Smokin Beduino
Ann's Smokin Cash
Lettafrenchgirldoit

Lil D Bar

lhop Nonstop

Sheza Fast Okie

Of Coors Dale

Docs Lil Bull

French Frost Freckle

Getmysix

Wyatts Custom Chick
Docs Lil Bull
Shiney Girls R Fast
Just A Pretty Doll
Mo Money Red
Nubbin to lose kev
Jess An Image
Sunkindafrenchkiss
A Mighty Fortune
Drifter

June 19/21

14

12
10

14

12

10

10
12
14

June 20/21

12
14

10

14

12

10

o

12

14
10

July 17/21

July 18/21

Aug 7/21

Aug 8/21

Aug 21/21

Aug 22/21

Sept 11/21

Sept 12/21

Sept 25/21

Sept 26/21

Oct 9/21

Oct 10/21

Total Points

26
18
12
10

N O ® ®

16
14
12
12
10

» O ®®

24
16
14
14

N DO ® X ®



